
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 11 2022 4:16:33pm
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Event 116: JW17 Team Pusuit  Final
12 Laps - Result

1. Balmoral CC 4:12.220
54 Megan MOORE (Balmoral CC) u17g
30 Isabella POTTS (Balmoral CC) u15g
29 April PATTIE (Balmoral CC) u15g
31 Ava Carmen ROBBINS (Balmoral CC) u15g

Half Lap 14.495 (1)
Lap 1 25.129 25.129 (1)
Lap 2 20.858 45.987 (1)
Lap 3 20.848 1:06.836 (1)
Lap 4 20.599 1:27.435 (1)
Lap 5 20.176 1:47.612 (1)
Lap 6 20.731 2:08.344 (1)
Lap 7 21.081 2:29.425 (1)
Lap 8 21.056 2:50.482 (1)
Lap 9 20.733 3:11.215 (1)

Lap 10 20.344 3:31.560 (1)
Lap 11 20.956 3:52.517 (1)
Lap 12 19.703 4:12.220 (1)


